File Number

0000284343

0000285859

0000285719

0000285680

0000285806

0000281611

0000281787

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:

Call Sign
Request
(Change)
From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Service

FM

FM

FS

FL

FM

FM

Call Sign
KWPU

KMRI

WILQ

KLIT

WRHH-LP

KIYQ

KJCN

Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq.

72710

25405

52192

17380

784158

763859

185149

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:
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90.5

1550.0

105.1

88.1

99.1

90.9

107.5

City, State
OSKALOOSA, IA

WEST VALLEY
CITY, UT

WILLIAMSPORT,
PA

ST. LOUIS, MO

DUNLAP, TN

PAHRUMP, NV

SUTTER CREEK,
CA

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

WILLIAM PENN
UNIVERSITY

BARRY WOOD DBA
KRGO LLC

BACKYARD
BROADCASTING OF
PENNSYLVANIA LLC

Gateway Creative
Broadcasting, Inc.

Dunlap Wellness Radio
Corp

Reading, Writing,
Arithmetic, Inc.

Sonora Sierra Heritage
Foundation

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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