



PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284343	License To Cover	FM	KWPU	72710	Main	90.5	OSKALOOSA, IA	WILLIAM PENN UNIVERSITY	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					
0000285859	Call Sign Request (Change)	AM	KMRI	25405	Main	1550.0	WEST VALLEY CITY, UT	BARRY WOOD DBA KRGQ LLC	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					
0000285719	License To Cover	FM	WILQ	52192	Main	105.1	WILLIAMSPORT, PA	BACKYARD BROADCASTING OF PENNSYLVANIA LLC	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					
0000285680	License To Cover	FS	KLJT	17380	Main	88.1	ST. LOUIS, MO	Gateway Creative Broadcasting, Inc.	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					
0000285806	Minor Modification	FL	WRHH-LP	784158	Main	99.1	DUNLAP, TN	Dunlap Wellness Radio Corp	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					
0000281611	License To Cover	FM	KIYQ	763859	Main	90.9	PAHRUMP, NV	Reading, Writing, Arithmetic, Inc.	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					
0000281787	License To Cover	FM	KJCN	185149		107.5	SUTTER CREEK, CA	Sonora Sierra Heritage Foundation	01/05/2026	Granted
	From:				To:					

